
WTD 2019-20 "FUNDING THE MISSION" REPORT as of July 11, 2019

Church
Reporting 

Income     

WEF                        

Paid

WEF % Paid     

Goal: 5.5%

P&B                             

Paid

P&B % Paid       

Goal: 2.25%

EDU                           

Paid

EDU % Paid    

Goal: 2.25%

Dist Unified    

Fund Paid *

DUF % Paid          

Goal: 5%

Total Funds      

Paid to Date

Abernathy First Yes 1,960 12.1% 373 2.3% 383 2.4% 782 4.8% 3,499

Abilene First

Abilene Southwest

Abilene Trinity Yes 1,116 7.6% 333 2.3% 333 2.3% 766 5.2% 2,549

Amarillo African Community 240 240

Amarillo First Yes 10,102 5.5% 4,199 2.3% 2,973 1.6% 9,331 5.1% 26,604

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 545 3.8% 222 1.6% 222 1.6% 493 3.5% 1,481

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 100 0.6% 100

Amarillo Turning Point

Amarillo Valleyview Yes 4,612 4.5% 1,821 1.8% 1,821 1.8% 4,046 3.9% 12,300

Andrews

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 6,500 5.8% 2,566 2.3% 3,513 3.1% 7,807 6.9% 20,386

Arlington Jesucristo Vive

Arlington Naya Jeevan (CTM) 391 391

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 1,110 4.7% 504 2.1% 360 1.5% 1,170 4.9% 3,144

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Big Spring Cedar Road (PAC, Big Spring First)

Big Spring First Yes 4,372 5.5% 1,812 2.3% 1,397 1.8% 4,101 5.2% 11,682

Borger First Yes 1,128 4.9% 462 2.0% 310 1.3% 689 3.0% 2,589

Borger Trinity 2,085 603 1,340 4,028

Bowie Yes 685 4.6% 259 1.7% 259 1.7% 744 5.0% 1,946

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope

Burleson

Cactus African Yes 129 11.7% 65 5.8% 65 5.8% 129 11.7% 387

Cactus Hispanic (CTM)

Canyon Intersection Comm.

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco Yes 1,085 6.5% 320 1.9% 344 222 1,970

Clarendon 621 255 255 828 1,959

Cleburne Yes 624 7.5% 75 0.9% 699

Dalhart Yes 1,712 7.8% 541 2.5% 356 1.6% 1,200 5.4% 3,809

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart) 0

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino

Denton Familia de Naciones

Denton Hope Community Yes 3,366 5.5% 1,377 2.2% 1,109 1.8% 3,060 5.0% 8,911

Denton Hope Comm Hispanic (PAC) Denton Hope

Denton Willowwood Yes 355 3.0% 355

Denton Willowwood Chinese

Denver City Yes 1,682 6.8% 429 1.7% 2,111

DFW Living Christian 127 53 53 232

Dickens Bible 

Dodson

Dumas Yes 2,275 5.6% 921 2.3% 637 1.6% 1,374 3.4% 5,207

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 156 6.4% 78 3.2% 78 3.2% 156 6.4% 468

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 3,134 4.4% 1,569 2.2% 1,101 1.6% 2,597 3.7% 8,400

Euless First Hispanic 

Fort Worth ChristCity 400 100 400 900

Fort Worth CrossPoint

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab. 2,625 2,625

FW Crossroads Tab. Haltom City (PAC)
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Fort Worth El Remamente (PAC of FW First)

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 1,078 5.5% 465 2.4% 465 2.4% 1,034 5.3% 3,042

Fort Worth First 5,306 2,171 432 2,349 10,257

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City 1,345 452 332 737 2,866

Fort Worth Northside Yes 10,514 5.8% 3,802 2.1% 3,456 1.9% 7,585 4.2% 25,356

Fort Worth Renovation Comm.

Fort Worth Rios de Alabanza y Adoracion (CTM)

Fort Worth Risen Point Int. (CTM)

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 829 339 1,168

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca 2,970 0

Fort Worth Trinity 104 34 34 76 248

Fort Worth Westridge

Gainesville Eastside

Graham First Yes 714 4.6% 354 2.3% 269 1.7% 788 5.0% 2,125

Granbury Yes 1,384 7.7% 421 2.3% 421 2.3% 988 5.5% 3,215

Grassland Yes 1,666 8.8% 636 3.3% 400 2.1% 800 4.2% 3,502

Hamlin Yes 1,660 5.5% 681 2.3% 515 1.7% 1,143 3.8% 3,999

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 4,439 5.5% 1,816 2.3% 1,816 2.3% 4,036 5.0% 12,107

Hereford New Bethel

Higgins Yes 369 4.0% 151 1.6% 151 1.6% 455 4.9% 1,126

Hillsboro 475 130 100 200 905

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 1,799 710 710 1,383 4,602

iBelieve Comm. Fellowship (CTM)

Lamesa

Lantana Comm. Fellowship

Levelland 1,300 1,300

Lubbock First 12,975 3,900 3,900 9,000 29,775

Lubbock Refuge

Mineral Wells Yes 1,308 6.0% 346 1.6% 346 1.6% 1,017 4.7% 3,017

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto 50 75 125

Nocona 2,072 745 609 1,355 4,781

Pampa Yes 520 5.9% 214 2.4% 214 2.4% 471 5.4% 1,419

Pilot Point Grace Point 3,000 2,000 5,000

Plainview First Yes 745 3.0% 300 1.2% 1,045

Post Yes 1,678 12.0% 434 3.1% 113 0.8% 625 4.5% 2,850

Prairie Point 828 161 252 560 1,801

Ropesville 3,157 845 845 2,372 7,219

Seagraves

Snyder Yes 320 6.2% 130 2.5% 130 2.5% 286 5.6% 866

Stephenville 395 103 498

Stephenville Ebenezer (CTM) 389 159 159 353 1,060

Stinnett Yes 73 8.6% 21 2.4% 46 5.4% 141

Wellington Yes 1,001 5.5% 422 2.3% 1,423

Whitney First Yes 1,557 5.6% 300 1.1% 380 1.4% 2,237

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First)

Wichita Falls First Yes 3,692 4.7% 1,510 1.9% 1,285 1.6% 3,121 4.0% 9,607

Wichita Falls Lakeview Yes 2,099 5.5% 863 2.3% 1,918 5.1% 4,880

Totals  (102 Congregations) 28 of 97 123,066 42,851 32,811 86,779 282,537

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


